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Page 10 CU056

Pattern Name: CU056
Company: RTO
Fabric: Aida 14,

White

220w X 220h Stitches
39.91w X 39.91h cm

Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

O H I/ ENEEEEEEE I OECEC e eEC.
K H ZEEPESENEE/FesENENEYRNE-EEE-E

FRERRERRERENDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDN

Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

154
165
166
209
210
211
310
327
352
550
553
606
677
718
725
740
742
761
791
792
899
915
947
3607
3608
3746
3837
B5200
915
154
761
677

Grape-VY DK
Moss Green-VY LT
Moss Green-MD LT
Lavender-DK
Lavender-MD
Lavender-LT

Black
Lavender-VY DK
Coral-LT
Violet-VY DK
Violet

Bright Orange-Red
0ld Gold-VY LT
Plum

Topaz

Tangerine
Yellow-DK
Salmon-LT
Cornflower Blue-VY DK
Cornflower Blue-DK
Rose-MD

Plum-DK

Burnt Orange
Plum-LT

Plum-VY LT

Blue Violet-DK
Lavender-UL DK
Snow White
Plum-DK

Grape-VY DK
Salmon-LT

0ld Gold-VY LT

Color

[ ] 1

B e 2

DMC
DMC

310
310

Black
Black



Page 11 CU056

Pacxon HuTen
Huren B MOTKe: 6
InuHa MoOTKa: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

BWDMC 154 236 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 165 200 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 166 164 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
OoMc 209 1334 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpoMCc 210 1296 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMc 211 829 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 310 1017 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 310 0 0 0 0 177.1 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 310 0 0 0 0 30.6 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B oMc 327 494 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 352 498 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 550 653 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B oMCc 553 1163 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 606 1386 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 677 351 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmoMCc 718 608 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 725 573 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B oMc 740 611 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMc 742 1059 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMCc 761 755 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmovMc 791 351 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WoMCc 792 384 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CboMc 899 581 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 915 218 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMCc 947 1100 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3607 592 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3608 546 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3746 938 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3837 878 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC B5200 7131 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.000
.DMC 915 108 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 154
DDMC 761 227 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 677



